CEDT	ILIOATE	OF BAA	DDIAGE
			RRIAGE

1. Name of Confracing Parties (First) LEDMARICH (Mode) FORTUGALIZA (Mode) (LEYTE	(Market V				000000000000000000000000000000000000000	try No. 2018 (377	17		
1. Name of Contracting (Mode) _ LEOMARICH	City/Municipa	lity_CITY_OF BA							1		_
Contracting (Mode) PORTUGALIZA. (Mode) (Mode) PORTUGALIZA. (Mode) (Mode) PORTUGALIZA. (Mode) (Mode) PORTUGALIZA. (Mode) (1. Name of	(First)				(First) =	1.01.17	WIF	E		_
Last) CASINILLO (North) (North		LEOWING	1,7320.00				The state of the s	0			_
28. Date of Birth (Day) (Model) (Year)	Parties	FORTOG	13.50			1		2000			
15. Age O1 FEBRUARY 1990 28 20 DECEMBER 1990 1. Place of Birth (Chythunicipality) (Province) (Colythunicipality) (Province) (Chythunicipality) (Chythunicipality) (Chicareho) (Chicareho) (Rouge No. St. Barrangey, Chythunicipality, Province, Country) (Rouge) (Province) (Province) (Rouge) (Province) (Pr	2a. Date of Birth	- UPWINDING	Control Control)	(Age)		and the second second second	Transaction of the last of the	(Year)		(Age
Place of Birth HILONGOS, LEYTE, PHILIPPINES HINUNDAYAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE, PHILIPPINES HINUNDAYAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE, PHILIPPINES HINUNDAYAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE, PHILIPPINES Less than the second of the second o	b. Age					1/2(3457)1	20 DE	CEMBER	1990		2
B. CILIZONIND MALE FILIPINO FEMORE FILIPINO FI	3. Place of Birth	1			(Country)					, PHILIPPII	
Religious Sect FUNDAMENTAL CHRISTIAN FILIPINO Clidstein (First) (Middle) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Last) FEther LECHARDO VASQUEZ CASINILLO PABLO TRIPON LAGUME FULIPINO Clitzenship FILIPINO Incitzenship FILIPINO FIL			FILIPINO					FILIPING			
Religious Sect FUNDAMENTAL CHRISTIAN FUNDAMENTAL CHRISTIAN SINGLE Name of Petrol (Middle) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Last) Father LEONARDO VASQUEZ CASINILLO PABLO TRIPON LAGUME Officenship FILIPINO Maiden Name (First) (Middle) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Last) FORTUGALIZA PATRICIA MAGAYON TOROTO TRIPON (Middle) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Last) FILIPINO TILIPINO T	. Residence					(Hous BROY, P	e No., St., E ANGABUGA	Barangay, City/N N, CITY OF 8/	Municipality NYBAY, LE	, Province, C YTE, PHILIPP	PINE
SINGLE SINGLE		FUNDAMENTA	L CHRISTIAN			FUNDA	MENTAL	. CHRISTIA	W		
Father LEONARDO VASQUEZ CASINILLO PABLO TRIPON LAGUMB Citizenship FILIPINO Midden Name (First) (Middle) MAITA ROLA FORTUGALIZA PATRICLA MAGAYON TOROTO II. Citizenship FILIPINO (First) (Middle) (First) (Middle) FERSON OF AGE FERSON OF AGE FERSON OF AGE FERSON OF AGE FORTHER OF CONTINUINIS EDUCATION (CCE), VISCA CITY OF BAYBAY (Frovince) FILIPINO (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country, C	, Civil Status	SINGLE				SINGLE	E				
2. CITZ OF BAYBAY 1. Citizenship FILIPINO FILIPIN		(First)	(Middle)	(Las	it)	- 0	First)	(Middle)	H	(Last)	
O. Maiden Name (First) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Last) (Middle) (Middle	2.300.00	LEONARDO	VASQUEZ	CASI	VILLO	PABLO	2	TRIPON		LAGUMB	AY
of Mother MATA ROLA FORTUGALIZA PATRICIA MAGAYON TOROTO II. Citizenship FILIPINO F	72857 ((BRE)1851	FILIPINO				FILIPIN	10				
II. Citizenship FILIPINO FILIP	A Contract and Con	(First)	(Middle)			(F	irst)	(Middle)		1,000,000,000	
FILIPINO FILIPINO FILIPINO FILIPINO First) (First) (Middle) (Last) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (Middle) (First) (First) (First) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country (First) (First) (First) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country (First) (First) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country (First) (First) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country (First) (Forwince) (First) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country (Forwince) (Forwince) (Forwince) (Forwince) (Forwince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Forwince) (Forwince) (Frowince) (Frowince, Country (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince) (Frowince, Country (Frowince) (59-00250000	MAITA	ROLA.	FORT	UGALIZA	PATRI	CIA	MAGAYO	M	TOROTOR	50
PERSON OF AGE PERSON OF AGE PERSON OF AGE PERSON OF AGE 3. Relationship 4. Residence (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country) (Province, Country) (Province) 5. Place of Marriage: (Office of Harriages of Continuonia Education (CCE), VISCA (City/Municipality) (Province) 6. Date of Marriage: (Day) (Month) (Province) 17. Time of Marriage: (Day) (Month) (Province) 18. CERTIFICATION OF THE CONTRACTING PARTIES: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: That I, LECMARICH FORTUGALIZA CASINILLO and I, EMILY, TOROTORO, LAGUMBAY, Late as a busband and wife and certifying further that we: IN WITNESS WHERDOF, we have signed /marked with our fingerprint this certificate in quadruplicate this marriage set in WITNESS WHERDOF, we have signed /marked with our fingerprint this certificate in quadruplicate this marriage set in Lecture of Husband) 9. CERTIFICATION OF THE SOLEMNIZING OFFICER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: THAT BEFORE ME, on the date and place above-written, personally appeared the above-mentioned parties, held multiple of Husband (Signature of Husband) 9. CERTIFICATION OF THE SOLEMNIZING OFFICER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: THAT BEFORE ME, on the date and place above-written, personally appeared the above-mentioned parties, held multiple of Husband (Signature of Husband) 9. CERTIFICATION OF THE SOLEMNIZING OFFICER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: THAT BEFORE ME, on the date and place above-written, personally appeared the above-mentioned parties, held multiple of Husband (Signature of Husband) 9. CERTIFICATION OF THE ABOVE MENTING OFFICER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: THAT BEFORE ME, on the date and place above-written, personally appeared the above-mentioned parties, held multiple of Husband Menting Menti	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	FILIPINO				FILIPIN	10				
(House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country) (House No., St., Barangay, City/Municipality, Province, Country) (Province) (Province) (Office of Marriage: (Office of Marriage: (Office of Marriage: (Oey) (Nonth) (Dey) (Nonth) (Oey) (Oey) (Nonth) (Oey) (Oey	Walt Who Gave Consent or	The second of th	1400 CO	(Las	t)			(Middle)		(Last)	
5. Place of Marriage: CENTER OF CONTINUING EDUCATION (CCE), VISCA CITY OF BAYBAY LEYTE (COMMON OF THE CONTINUING EDUCATION (CCE), VISCA CITY OF BAYBAY LEYTE (COMMON OF THE CONTINUING EDUCATION (CCE), VISCA CITY OF BAYBAY LEYTE (Province) 5. Date of Marriage: 23 LLLY 2018 17. Time of Marriage: 02:00 PM (Month) (Year) 6. CERTIFICATION OF THE CONTRACTING PARTIES: THIS IS TO CERTIFY: That I. LEOMARICH FORTUGALIZA CASINILLO and I. EMILY TOROTORO LAGLIMBAY LIBITION (Signature of Husband) have entered, a copy of which is hereto attached / have not entered into a marriage set in WITNESS WHERROF, we have signed /marked with our fingerprint this certificate in quadruplicate this day of the subsend and of the witnesses named below, take ease in which was not only the presence of the witnesses named below, take ease in which was not not only the presence of the witnesses named below. The presence of the witnesses named below, take ease in which was not not not only to the presence of the witnesses named below, take ease in which was not not not only to the presence of the witnesses named below, take ease in which was not	13. Relationship										
Control of Warriage: (Only) (Month) (Year) Date of Marriage: (Day) (Month) (Year) (Certification of the Contracting Parties: This is to Certify: That I. LECMARICH FORTUGALIZA CASINILLO and I. EMILY TOROTORO LAGUMBAY. (Sal age, of our own free will and accord, and in the presence of the person solemnizing this marriage and of the witnesses named below, take ear is husband and wife and certifying further that we: In WITNESS WIERROF, we have signed /marked with our fingerprint this certificate in quadruplicate his. Signature of Husband) 9. CERTIFICATION OF THE SOLEMNIZING OFFICER: This is TO CERTIFY: THAT BEFORE ME, on the date and place above-written, personally appeared the above-mentioned parties, heir mutual consent, lawfully joined together in marriage which was solemnized by me in the presence of the witnesses named below, all of let I CERTIFY FURTHER THAT: 2. Marriage License No. 0000.112 3. Marriage License No. 0000.112 3. Marriage License was necessary, the marriage being solemnized under Art. of Executive Order No. 209. 3. c. the marriage license was necessary, the marriage being solemnized under Art. of Executive Order No. 209. 3. c. the marriage license was necessary, the marriage being solemnized under Art. of Executive Order No. 209. 3. CERTIFICATING MINISTER. (Religioa/Religious Sect., Registry No. and Expl. (Signature Over Printed Name of Solemnizing Officer) (Religioa/Religious Sect., Registry No. and Expl. Additional at the pack NESTOR V. TAVERA JCRSES VALENZONA 2. RECEIVED BY NESTOR V. TAVERA JCRSES VALENZONA 2. RECEIVED BY Name in Print NOEL MANAGBANAG	4. Residence	(House No., St., B	sarangay, City/Municipa	ility, Province	, Country)	(House	No., St., B	arangay, City/M	lunicipality,	Province, Co	unt
b. no marriage license was necessary, the marriage being solemnized under Art	8. CERTIFICATIO THIS I egal age, of our over the husband and with	(Day) N OF THE CONTRAC' S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further t	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e	Of/Church of D1S (Year) FORTUGAL of the personnered, a co	IZA CASINII n solemnizi	17. Time 17. Time 1.0. and I, ng this marris is hereto attac	Municipality of MarriaEMILY type and of the	ge:	02:00 F	Ma MBAY, tow, take eaco	ooth ch o
c. the marriage was sole in accordance with the provisions of Presidential Decree No. 1083. 2017-28AM3AJDFL-2019 REV. ISAGANI I. NAILON. (Signature Over Printed Name of Solemnizing Officer) Date. If Additional at the back MESTOR V. JAVERA JORSES VALENZONA HENRY Y. GOLTIANO. ARMANDO J. MART 22. REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE CIVIL REGISTRAR Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL V. MANAGBANAG	3. CERTIFICATIO THIS I gal age, of our over s husband and with IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATIO THIS IS their mutual conse	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have (Signature of Hur ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT:	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the personntered, a country of the personntered o	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which interprint this company place above minized by r	17. Time 1.10 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre	Municipality of Marria EMILY ge and of thed / padruplicate (S) sonally appresence of the	TOROTOR(the witnesses in have not enter this grature of Witnesses in	02:00 P D LAGU named bel red into a day of	MBAY town, take each marriage settemper town, all of leg	m/p ooth ooth o dem wit
2017-28AM3AJDFL-2019 REV. ISAGANI I. NAILON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Signature Over Printed Name of Solemnizing Officer) Date, if applicable) NESTOR V. JTAVERA JCRSES VALENZONA HENRY Y. GOLTIANO ARMANDO J. MART. P. RECEIVED BY Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL MANAGBANAG	gal age, of our over the second secon	On OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH! and in the presence hat we: have a eve signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage whice 12 ed to me.	of/Church of D18 (Year) FORTUGAL of the personal transport of the	IZA CASINI in solemnizi py of which i imprint this complete above place above mnized by r	17. Time 11.0 and I, and III a	Municipality e of Marria EMILY age and of thed / ladruplicate (S) sonally appresence of the	ge: TOROTOR(the witnesses in have not ente this grature of Witnesses in torong the second the seco	02:00 P D LAGU named bel red into a day of	MBAY town, take each marriage settemper town, all of leg	wit
(Signature Over Printed Name of Sciennizing Officer) Da. WITNESSES (Print Name and Sign): Additional at the back MESTOR V. TAVERA JORSES VALENZONA HENRY Y. GOLTIANO. ARMANDO J. MARTI 1. RECEIVED BY Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Religioguratiglous Sect. Registry No. and Expir Date, if applicable) 22. REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE CIVIL REGISTRAR Signature Name in Print NOEL MANAGBANAG	gal age, of our or shusband and will IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATION THIS IS their mutual conservation favor of a b. no marrial	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have (Signature of Hur ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LECMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ther in marriage which ary, the marriage bei	of/Church of D1S (Year) FORTUGAL of the personatered, a cowith our finger the date and ch was sole issued on any solemniz	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A	17. Time 11.0 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 20.18	EMILY. See and of the distribution of the dis	ge: TOROTOR(the witnesses in have not ente this grature of Witnesses in torong the second the seco	02:00 P D LAGU named bel red into a day of	MBAY town, take each marriage settemper town, all of leg	wit
(Religious Sect. Registry No. and Expirate Over Printed Name of Solemnizing Officer) Date, if applicable) Date, if applicable) Date, if applicable) NESTOR V. JTAI/ERA JCRSES VALENZONA HENRY Y. GOLTIANO, ARMANDO I. MART PLANCE IVED BY Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL V. MANAGBANAG	gal age, of our or shusband and will IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATION THIS IS their mutual conservation favor of a b. no marrial	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have (Signature of Hur ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LECMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ther in marriage which ary, the marriage bei	of/Church of D1S (Year) FORTUGAL of the personatered, a cowith our finger the date and ch was sole issued on any solemniz	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A	17. Time 11.0 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 20.18	Municipality e of Marria EMILY. lege and of the distribution of	TOROTOR(he witnesses in have not enter this grature of Witnesses in eared the above witnesses in	02:00 P O LAGUI named bel red into a l day of	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg	m/p ooth ooth o dem wit
MESTOR V. JTAVERA JCRSES VALENZONA HENRY Y. GOLTIANO, ARMANDO I. MARTINI. RECEIVED BY Signature Value of the civil registrar Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL MANAGBANAG	gal age, of our over the second secon	On OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH! and in the presence hat we: have a eve signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which 12 ed to me, ary, the marriage bei accordance with the p	of/Church of D1S (Year) FORTUGAL of the person of the per	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which i reprint this co place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A Presidential	17. Time 11.0 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 20.18. The control of I Decree No.	EMILY. See of Marria EMILY. See and of the direction o	TOROTOR(he witnesses in have not enter this eared the above witnesses in OTTY OF 8 order No. 209.	02:00 F O LAGUI named bel red into a day of	MBAY town take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg	witt
Signature Signature 122. REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE CIVIL REGISTRAR Signature Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL MANAGRANAG	gal age, of our ows husband and with IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATION THIS IS their mutual conservation favor of a b. no marrial c. the marrial c. the marrial c. the marrial c. the marrial c. with the conservation of the conservation	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, for and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have Contract to the contract S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	(Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ary, the marriage bei accordance with the p	of/Church of D1S (Year) FORTUGAL of the person of the per	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which i reprint this co place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A Presidential	17. Time 11.0 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 20.18. The control of I Decree No.	EMILY. See of Marria EMILY. See and of the direction o	TOROTOR(he witnesses in have not enter this eared the above witnesses in OTTY OF 8 order No. 209.	02:00 F O LAGUI named bel red into a day of	MBAY town take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg	witt
Name in Print TERESITA M. CARTON Name in Print NOEL V. MANAGBANAG	gal age, of our owas husband and with IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATION THIS IS their mutual conservation of a b. no marrial c. the ma	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, for and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have Contract to the contract S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	28 JULY 2 (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LECMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the ther in marriage which ary, the marriage bel accordance with the p	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the perso intered, a co with our finge me date and ch was sole issued on ing solemniz provisions of OFFICIAL	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mized by re- JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation)	17. Time 11.0 and I, ng this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 20.18. The control of I Decree No.	Municipality e of Marria EMILY. ge and of the direction of the directio	grature of Williams of William	02:00 F 0 LAGUI named bel red into a lay of 18A JDFI ER 31 Registry happlicable	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	wittigal
	gal age, of our owa husband and with IN WITH I	in OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, the and certifying further the NESS WHEREOF, we have ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	IULY (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH! and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked we shand) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which we have signed with the presence of the me. ary, the marriage believed to me. ary, the marriage believed to me. ary, the marriage believed to me.	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the perso intered, a co with our finge me date and ch was sole issued on ing solemniz provisions of OFFICIAL	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mized by re- JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation)	17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 18. Time 19.	Municipality e of Marria EMILY. ge and of the direction of the directio	grature of Williams of William	02:00 F 0 LAGUI named bel red into a iday of 13AJDFI ER 31 Registry A applicable	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	wit atio
	gal age, of our owa husband and with IN WITH I	IN OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have Contract to the contract S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No. 00001. License No. 00001. License was necess and was solennized in a Contract to the contract Contract to the contract Contract to the contract Contract to the contract Contrac	ILLY (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the order in marriage which ary, the marriage bei accordance with the p	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the perso intered, a co with our finge me date and ch was sole issued on ing solemniz provisions of OFFICIAL	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation) AH 22. REG Signati	17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 17. Time 18. Time 18. Time 18. Time 18. Time 19.	Municipality e of Marria EMILY. ge and of the direction of the directio	greature of Williams of Willia	DLAGUI DLAGUI DLAGUI DLAGUI DI	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	wittigal
AUC 0 1 2010	gal age, of our or a husband and with IN WITH	IN OF THE CONTRACTS TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have considered to the contract of	(Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ary, the marriage bel accordance with the p LZING Officer) LZING Officer)	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the perso intered, a co with our finge me date and ch was sole issued on ing solemniz provisions of OFFICIAL	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which is print this co- place above mized by re JUNE de under A Presidential TING MINI Designation) AH 22. REG Signatu Name i	17. Time 11.0 and I. 19. Ing this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per ne in the pre 27. 2018. I. Decree No. I. STER. II. Decree No. I. STER. III. Decree No. III. TERED AT III. III. III. III. III. III. III. III	Municipality e of Marria EMILY. lige and of the distributed (Single and of the distributed of the distrib	TOROTORI TOROTORI the witnesses in have not enter this grature of Witnesses in control of Witnesses	02:00 F 01:AGU named bel red into a day of is BAYBAN BAYBAN MANDO IL REGIST ANAG	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	wittigal
REMARKS/ANNOTATIONS (For LCRO/OCRG/Shari'a Circuit Registrar Use Only)	gal age, of our ow a husband and with IN WITH	IN OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, the and certifying further the SSWHEREDF, we have ON OF THE SOLEMNIZ S TO CERTIFY: THAT Bent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	(Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH! and in the presence hat we: have a signed /marked we should be ave signed /marked we should be accordance with the process of the marriage which is accordance with the process of the control o	of/Church of D19 (Year) FORTUGAL of the perso intered, a co with our finge me date and ch was sole issued on ing solemniz provisions of OFFICIAL	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI In solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mnized by r JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation A	17. Time 11.0 and I. 19. Ing this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 2018. I. Decree No. ISTER. III Position Print Position	Municipality Be of Marria EMILY Ige and of the distribution of	TOROTORI TOROTORI The witnesses in have not enter have not enter have not enter have not enter conder No. 209. 2017-28AM DECEMB eligious Sect. Date, if MANAGE VIL REGIS	02:00 F 01:AGU named bel red into a day of is BAYBAN BAYBAN MANDO IL REGIST ANAG	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	wittigal
	8. CERTIFICATIO THIS I sgal age, of our or as husband and wit IN WITH 19. CERTIFICATIO THIS IS their mutual conse I CERT A. Marriage In favor of s b. no marria c. the marria c. the marria (Signature Over 20a, WITNESSES Additional at the consecution of the con	IN OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have Contract to the contract S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	ILLY (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ary, the marriage bei accordance with the p LON	of/Church of D18 (Year) FORTUGAL of the person of the per	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mized by re- JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation) AH 22. REG Signatu Name i Title or Date	17. Time 11.0 and I. Ing this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 2018 I. Decree No. ISTER INTERDAT IF Position AL	Municipality Be of Marria EMILY Ige and of the distribution of	TOROTORI TOROTORI The witnesses in have not enter have not enter have not enter have not enter conder No. 209. 2017-28AM DECEMB eligious Sect. Date, if MANAGE VIL REGIS	02:00 F 01:AGU named bel red into a day of is BAYBAN BAYBAN MANDO IL REGIST ANAG	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	oot the tler waal
	gal age, of our own in with the state of the	IN OF THE CONTRACT S TO CERTIFY: That we free will and accord, fe and certifying further to NESS WHEREOF, we have Contract to the contract S TO CERTIFY: THAT ent, lawfully joined toge IFY FURTHER THAT: License No	ILLY (Month) TING PARTIES: 1. LEOMARICH I and in the presence hat we: have e ave signed /marked w sband) ZING OFFICER: BEFORE ME, on the other in marriage which ary, the marriage bei accordance with the p LON	of/Church of D18 (Year) FORTUGAL of the person of the per	IZA CASINI IZA CASINI IN solemnizi py of which in print this co- place above mized by re- JUNE ed under A Presidential TING MINI Designation) AH 22. REG Signatu Name i Title or Date	17. Time 11.0 and I. Ing this marria is hereto attace entificate in que e-written, per me in the pre 27. 2018 I. Decree No. ISTER INTERDAT IF Position AL	Municipality Be of Marria EMILY Ige and of the distribution of	TOROTORI TOROTORI The witnesses in have not enter have not enter have not enter have not enter conder No. 209. 2017-28AM DECEMB eligious Sect. Date, if MANAGE VIL REGIS	02:00 F 01:AGU named bel red into a day of is BAYBAN BAYBAN MANDO IL REGIST ANAG	MBAY to low, take each marriage sets oned parties, ow, all of leg 2019 2019	ooti the tilen wi

	SES (Print Name and Sign):	
	AFFIDAVIT OF S	SOLEMNIZING OFFICER
1.	, of legal age,	Solemnizing Officer of with address a
		in accordance with law, do hereby depose and say:
	solemnized the marriage between	and;
	at I have ascertained the qualifications of the arry as required by Article 34 of the Family Code;	contracting parties and have found no legal impediment for them to
	nat this marriage was performed in articulo mortis or	r at the point of death:
	nat the contracting party/les	and , being at the point of
T de	ath and physically unable to sign the foregoing certifi-	ficate of marriage by signature or mark, one of the witnesses to the marriage; sig- eneath it, the witness' own signature precoded by the preposition "By";
	at the residence of either party is so located that the resonally before the civil registrar;	ere is no means of transportation to enable concerned party/parties to appear
e. Ti	SALAN SALAMBARAN SALAMAN BARAN SALAMAN	mbers of the Ethnic Cultural Communities and that the marriage was solemnized
	the necessary steps to ascertain the ages and relat marry each other;	tionship of the contracting parties and that neither of them are under any leg
		ne foregoing statements for all legal intents and purposes.
1961	with whereof I have affired any algorithm be	slow this day of
in t	uth whereof, I have affixed my signature be , Philippine	
1		
		Signature Over Printed Name of the Solemnizing Officer
SUE	SCRIBED AND SWORN to before me thi	
	, Philippines, a	afflant who exhibited to me his/her CTC/valid ID
ed on	at	
		V-10 (Vance and Vance and
1	Signature of the Administering Officer	Position/Title/Designation
	Name in Print	Address
- 37	NATIONAL PROPERTY.	D REGISTRATION OF MARRIAGE
That I am th	e applicant for the delayed registration of	cordance with law do hereby depose and say:
	narriage with	in on
the	nerriene hetween	
	namage between	andin
Ц.	on	
That said m	on	andIn
That said m	on arriage was solemnized by	andin(Solemnizing Officer's name) under
а. [arriage was solemnized by civil ceremony c	andin (Solemnizing Officer's name) under c Muslim rites d tribal rites
а. [arriage was solemnized by civil ceremony c	andin (Solemnizing Officer's name) under c Muslim rites d tribal rites
a. [That the ma	arriage was solemnized by civil ceremony c rriage was solemnized: th marriage license no issued on	andin (Solemnizing Officer's name) under c Muslim rites
a. [That the ma	on	andin
a. [That the ma	on	andin
That the made a. w	arriage was solemnized by	andin
a. [That the ma a. w b. u If the appli	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the man a. w	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the man a. w	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the man a. w b. u b. u (if the applies a citizen That I am e	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the man a. w b. u b. u (if the applies a citizen That I am e	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the man a. w b. u b. u (if the applies a citizen That I am e	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	and
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	
That the ma	arriage was solemnized by	
That the ma a. w b. u If the applie (If the applies a citizen That I am e In t	arriage was solemnized by	

.